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EXAI{INAT ION DEPARTMENT

DAYAIBAGH EDUCATIONAI INSTITUTE
DAYA],BAGH, AGRA

LIST OF PASSED CAI,IDIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT IN THE E)<AI\4INATION OF 201-7

MERIT LIST FOR FOUNDERIS MEDAL

B.A. HONOURS, B.SC. HONOURS(HOME SCIENCE)
B.A. HONOURS (SOCTAL SCTENCE)

I TO VI SEMESTER

SNFCLBRS ROLL# CGPA POSITION NAIUE OF CENTRE

t/t BA MU

2r 7 BA(SS) Ec

3 ... 7 BA(SS) PS

4 ,"7 BA(SS) PY

5 .7 BA(SS) PY

6,7 BA(SS) EC

7 ' 7 BA(SS) PS

8,7 BA(SS) SY

9

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

o

6

L4L052

L47077

L47039

L47044

14 108 9

147057

1470L7

L47027

141 153

L4703L

MAIII}IA SINHA

SIMP"AD{ IVIAKI(AR

MONII(A TIWARI

NAZM PR;ASAD

PURNII"IA TAI{DON

PRIYA BAATIA

DEEPII(A GUPTA

FARHEEN GAURI

AYUSHI SHARI4A

KRITI

9. 63

9 .49

9 .4L

9.17

9.09

9. 08

9. 08

9.0s

9.0s

8. 94

1

2

3

4

5

6

5

8

8

10

DEI CAI\4PUS

DEI CAI\{PUS

DEI CAIvIPUS

DEI CAIvIPUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DEI CAI\4PUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DEI CA$4PUS

DEI CA}{PUStO -'7

BS HS

BA(SS) PS
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EXAIUINAT ION DE PARTMENT

DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE
DAYALBAGH, AGRJA

LIST OF PASSED CANDIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT IN EHE EXA}.{INATION OF 2017
MERIT LIST FOR FOU}qDER'S MEDAI

B.COM. HONOURS (DEI CAI\4PUS & DEP CENTFES) I TO VI SEMESTER

sNFCr,S ROLI,# NAIIE CGPA POSITION NAI{E OF CENTRE

tu2 BC 6

2 '2 Bc 6

34 BC 6

4 2 BC 6

528C6

6-2 BC 6

728C6

828C6

92BC6

102BC6

NONE L42032

NONE L42O08

NONE 142044

NONE 14DO3O

NONE LADO4L

NONE L42OL8

NONE L4D268

NONE 14D038

NONE 14D048

NONE 14D035

MUSKAI{ }'IAIHOTRA

ARI,N KI]IVIAR SINGH

RINKAI. BAITSAI

KANIKA AGARWAI

TWINKLE AGARWA].

ITT VERMA

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SHRUTI S RAO

NAINCY SHARIIA

SHAGT'N GUPTA

9.40

9. 30

9.24

9.24

9.23

9.20

9.L6

9.L2

9.11

9. 10

1

2

3

3

5

6

1

8

9

10

DEI CAMPUS

DEI CAI'{PUS

DEI CAI,{PUS

AGRA CITY

AGRA CITY

DEI CA}4PUS

TI,DHIANA

AGRJL CITY

ELLORA

AGRA CITY



EXAI.{INAT ION DE PARTMENT

DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE
DAYALBAGH, AGRA

LIST OF PASSED CANDIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT IN THE EXA}{INATION OF 2017
MERIT LIST FOR FOI'NDERIS MEDAI

B.TECH. (CIVII, ELECTRICAI & MECHAD{ICAI,) I TO VIIT SEMESTER

SNFCLSBR ROLL# CGPA POSfTION NAI\4E OF CENTRE

L4BTSEE

24BT8ME

34BT8EE

44BT8EE

54BT8EE

64BT8EE

74BT8ME

84BT8Cr,

94BT8CL

104BT8EE

116163 BHAKTI I(APUR

134143 PURANJAY KHETARPAI

I34O7 4 AN.JAIJI KASHYAP

134081 DI\TYAIiISHI IIIALHOTRA

134110 SHARIIJ AGARWAT

134090 NAGI'IA MARKAIiI

L34L28 ASHISH MITTAI.

134031 NEELIT'IA GARG

134041 P"AJAT CHAUHAN

L34078 AYUSHI AGARWAI

9.53

9.42

9.25

9.24

9.L2

9 .07

9.07

9.06

9. 05

9. 01

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

I

9

10

DEI CAI4PUS

DEI CA$4PUS

DEI CAD.4PUS

DEI CAI'{PUS

DEI CAMPUS

DET CAI{PUS

DEI CAMPUS

DEI CA}4PUS

DEI CAMPUS

DEI CAI\4PUS

hva\+



EXAI\4INAT ION DE PARTMENT

DAYATBAGH EDUCATTONAI INSTITUTE
DAYALBAGH, AGRA

LIST OF PASSED CAI{DIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT

MERIT LIST FOR FOUNDER'S

IN THE EXAI\4INATION OF 2017
MEDAIJ

B.SC. HONOURS I TO VI SEMESTER

SN F CLBR S ROLL# NAI{E CGPA POSITION NAI{E OF CENTRE

1 5 BSMA

25BSZO

35BSCH

4 5 BSMA

5 5 BS}4A

65BSCS

7 5 BSDdA

8 5 BSMA

95BSCH

lO5BSCH

145001

145008

14503s

t45092

145010

1450 95

145087

L45062

145013

145014

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

'6

AADITI AGARWAL

AICAI{SHA GARG

GARIMA AGARWAL

RIZIVAI{

AIvIBII(A PUN'J

SAJAL MITTAL

RITII(A CHAWLA

MONIKA SINGH

AI{AIU AFAg

ANdIALI GUPTA

9.75

9.4t

9.32

9. 30

9.23

9.16

9.15

9.L2

9.03

9.01

\

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DEI CAI\4PUS

DEI CAI{PUS

DEI CAI{PUS

DEI CAI{PUS

DEI CAI{PUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DET CAN{PUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DEI CAI{PUS

DEI CAIqPUS

\
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EXAMTNATION DEPARTMENT

DAYAIBAGH EDUCATIONAI INSTITUTE
DAYAI,BAGH, AGRJA

LIST OF PASSED CANDIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT IN THE EXAI{INATION OF 2017
MERIT LIST FOR FOUNDER'S MEDAL

B.B.M. HONOURS (DEr CArqpUS & DEp CENTRES) I TO VI SEMESTER

SNFCLS BR ROLL# NAI.,IE CGPA POSITION NAI\48 OF CENTRE

L7BB6

27BB6

3 7 BB 6

4 7 BB 6

57BB6

6 7 BB 6

77886

8 7 BB 6

97BB6

1078B6

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

L47 521 SHIVAI{GI SARJABHAI

L47 5I4 I.{ANISHA AHU.]A

747512 KANCHAN ASWAIII

L47 526 VAI\TDAI{A SATSAI{GI

147505 AYUSHI }4ADAD[

147501 AKRITI RJAJ

L47522 SIMRJAN SAKSHI

147 513 LOVEENA I"IAKHIJA

7475II JUHI GARG

147510 ISHU VERI"IA

9. 60

9 .52

9. 51

9 .43

9.26

9.23

9.20

9.20

9. 10

8. 91

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

9

10

DEI CA}{PUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DEI CAI\4PUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DET CAI\4PUS

DEI CAIVIPUS

DEI CAI{PUS

DEI CAI\4PUS

DEI CAIUPUS

DEI CAIVIPUS

4ffi
tu
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EXA}{INATION DEPARTMENT

DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTTTUTE
DAYAIBAGH, AGRjA

LTST OF PASSED CANDIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT IN THE EXAI{INATION OF 2017
MERIT LIST FOR FOT'I{DER'S MEDAI

B.VOC. (APPAREI, DESIGING, FOOD PROCESSING & AUTOMOBILE) I TO VI SEMESTER

SNFCIBR S ROLI# NAI4E CGPA POSITION NAME OF CENTRE

1

2

3

4

BV FP 6 I4T7L4 MAHIMA SAI{T SARJA}{ GUPTA

BV FP 6 I4L7O3 ANSHIKA BIRLA

BV FP 6 LAI?OI ADTTI SHARIIA

BV FP 6 141750 SHUBHANSHI AGARVTAI

9 .4L

9.29

9.29

9.23

9.05

9. 04

9. 03

8.98

8.96

8.82

1

2

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DEI CAT{PUS

DEI CAI{PUS

DEI CA}4PUS

DEI CAMPUS

DEI CAMPUS

DEI CAMPUS

DEI CAI\CPUS

DEI CA}4PUS

DEI CAI.{PUS

DEI CA}4PUS

6

8i

9 '.,

10 .:

BV AP 6 L4t622
MEGHA SHARI{A
(D/O SRI SANJAY SHARMA)

DEEPAII AGRAVilAI,

VASI'DHA GUPTA

CHARU TRIVEDI

VANDNA ,JADOI'N

SAS{RIN

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

FP 6 L41708

FP 6 L4t742

AP 6 L4L6O9

AP 6 14L645

AP 6 L4t636

k
/%


